Room 1213, 12/F, Tower A, Hunghom Commercial Centre,
39 Ma Tau Wai Road, Hunghom, Kowloon, Hong Kong.
GUEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED
GCS-V2-04-2022-3
GUESTCONTROL™ AUROCO™
Smart Energy Management Solutions
for Small & Medium Size Hospitality Properties

    300ms
·All switches with 485 protocol can be connected
·The chassis is stamped from 1.2MM high-strength cold-rolled steel plate with
    very robust structure
·The main component uses an ARM-based processor, with low heat
    generation, long service lifespan and fast processing
·The background control system adopts B/S architecture, which provide
    convenient view information (check-in / SOS / service / clean-up, etc.) on the
    mobile platform (tablet / mobile phone). The front-end computer only needs to
    open the webpage to work without requiring to install any Software for quick
    device replacement
·Options
    1、High voltage expansion board 6 channels
    2、Voice recognition
    3、433 wireless protocol interface for communication with wireless switches
GUEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED AUROCO-2800-485D 485 DIMMING
RCU is a variant of the single board AUROCO-2800-SBSM standard RCU with
specific applications. It has the following specifications:
www.guestcontrol.net 11  |  12
SINGLE BOARD RELAY RCU

    motors and various 485 control interfaces. Interface processing is within 300ms.
·All switches with 485 protocol can be connected
·The chassis is stamped from 1.2MM high-strength cold-rolled steel plate with
    very robust structure
·The main component uses an ARM-based processor, with low heat generation,
    long service lifespan and fast processing
·The background control system adopts B/S architecture, which provide
    convenient view information (check-in / SOS / service / clean-up, etc.) on the
    mobile platform (tablet / mobile phone). The front-end computer only needs to
    open the webpage to work without requiring to install any Software for quick
    device replacement
·Options
    1、High voltage expansion board 6 or 2 channels 1A can control dimming
    2、Voice recognition
    3、433 wireless protocol interface for communication with wireless switches
GUEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED AUROCO-2800-485R 485 RELAY RCU
is another variant of the single board AUROCO-2800-SBSM standard RCU . It
has the following specifications:
AUROCO-2800-06EX 6 channels expansion module is required to
expand the economy or standard basic RCU configuration by an
additional 6 channels capacity.
Specifications:
Specifications:
GUEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED The
AUROCO-2800-16EX 16 channels expansion module is required
to expand the standard basic RCU configuration by an additional 16
channels capacity.
·16 channels 220V /16A AC output
   （use for light / curtain / air-conditioning control）

www.guestcontrol.net 15  |  16
Specifications:
MODULAR RCU
GUEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED modular RCU is a highly flexible set
of application modules combine with robust and powerful features to
accommodate hotels of different sizes from low-end to high-end. The RCU
modules are of standard rail mounting with scalability and ease of deployment
. All the modules can be customized to best fit any available project with ability
to control lighting, temperature, curtain, audio, video and many others.
GUEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED modular RCU possess great and
durable functionality helps to optimize your project. System upgrade,
expansion and managing become relatively easy. It is the product of choice for
smart hotel integration.
10A RELAY MODULE
GUEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED
AUROCO-2800-10AR 10A RELAY
CONTROL MODULE. It works in combination
with the host module and other application
module depending of the system design
requirement.
30A RELAY MODULE
GUEST CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED
AUROCO-2800-30AR 30A RELAY CONTROL
MODULE. It works in combination with the host
module and other application module depending
of the system design requirement.
·2 channels the relay circuit can be flexibly